University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (21 Aug, 2025)
For BS Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Narowal Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Applied
Microbiology(Morning)(Narowal Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.53780/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 25-08-2025 (Monday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 27-08-2025(Wednesday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

m_m Aggregate

MUHAMMAD USMAN KARAMAT ALI 12579 6/14/2008 89.1149
2 TALHA KHALIQ ABDUL KHALIQ 2406 1/23/2005 88.1678
3 SYEDA ZOHA FATIMA EXEE\)/IAMJAD HUSSAIN = 5,5 2/26/2007 87.7484
4 ASIA SHAHID ISCS'QAHLID HUSSAIN 12023 8/14/2006 87.6906
5  RIDAE NOOR M SHAFIQUE 5791 11/8/2005 87.578

6  EMAN SADAQAT SADAQAT ALI 5632 1/28/2005 86.2521
7 MARYAM ISHTIAQ MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ 13583  7/31/2009 85.2327
8  HAMNA NADEEM #":J'@MMAD NADEEM 13302  5/9/2009  84.9805
9 MUHAMMAD SARMAD KHALIL mmMMAD KHALIL 4545 3/21/2008 84.1691
10 HAMNA SHAHBAZ SHAHBAZ ALI 2203 5/5/2005  83.298

11 MUHAMMAD DAWOOD SAEED %’SQMMAD SAEED 5800 1/1/2006  83.184

12 GULNAZ AKHTAR AKHTAR IQBAL 6555 11/7/2008 80.5657
13 ATIQA SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR 10060  4/20/2005 78.1327
14  MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD IFITIKHAR 2263 4/12/2007 77.6412
15  TOOBA IRSHAD IRSHAD AHMAD 11796  5/30/2006 76.0491
16  MARYAM RASHID IFTIKHAR AHMAD 4294 6/21/2006 75.9945
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AMINA RAZZAQ
JAVERIA NISAR
MAHEEN IFTIKHAR
HAFSA GHAFOOR
SEEMAB SHARAFAT
UMAIR ZULFIQAR
ARAIZ HAMEED
MAMDOOHA ASIF
MUHAMMAD NUMAAN
AYESHA SHAKEEL
HUZAIFA YOUNAS
AYMAN FATIMA

MUHAMMAD AHSAN KHAN

KAIYNAT IFTIKHAR
QURAT-UL-AIN
ALISHBA ANWAR

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

HAFSA FATIMA

MUHAMMAD HAROON TAHIR
BUTT

ABDUL RAZZAQ
NISAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR
ABDUL GHAFOOR
SHARAFAT ALI
ZULFIQAR ALI

ABDUL HAMEED
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
RASHID MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
KHAN

IFTIKHAR AHMAD
MUSHTAQ AHMED
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD MUNIR
MUGHAL

TANVEER HUSSAIN
TAHIR MUNIR BUTT

4682
8413
3830
12861
11399
10607
11683
12826
14457
14722
14557
7366

14861

8145
7591
14033

13594
2118
4080

2/19/2007
3/5/2007
11/27/2007
3/19/2006
2/14/2006
8/8/2007
12/14/2005
1/4/2005
1/1/2008
4/16/2007
4/28/2008
6/30/2007

8/10/2006

8/12/2004
6/29/2008
2/24/2005

1/1/2007
1/23/2006
3/1/2007

75.6674
75.1254
74.0686
73.9017
73.4414
73.4108
73.1923
72.9238
72.78
72.2955
71.236
66.269

66.225

65.4921
65.1238
64.1659

62.734
62.397
56.1652

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



