

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 1st Merit List on (21 Aug, 2025) For BS Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Narowal Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Narowal Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.53780/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 25-08-2025 (Monday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on 27-08-2025(Wednesday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	MUHAMMAD USMAN	KARAMAT ALI	12579	6/14/2008	89.1149
2	TALHA KHALIQ	ABDUL KHALIQ	2406	1/23/2005	88.1678
3	SYEDA ZOHA FATIMA	SYED AMJAD HUSSAIN NAQVI	3127	2/26/2007	87.7484
4	ASIA SHAHID	SHAHID HUSSAIN IQBAL	12023	8/14/2006	87.6906
5	RIDA E NOOR	M SHAFIQUE	5791	11/8/2005	87.578
6	EMAN SADAQAT	SADAQAT ALI	5632	1/28/2005	86.2521
7	MARYAM ISHTIAQ	MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ	13583	7/31/2009	85.2327
8	HAMNA NADEEM	MUHAMMAD NADEEM TAHIR	13302	5/9/2009	84.9805
9	MUHAMMAD SARMAD KHALIL	MUHAMMAD KHALIL MALIK	4945	3/21/2008	84.1691
10	HAMNA SHAHBAZ	SHAHBAZ ALI	2203	5/5/2005	83.298
11	MUHAMMAD DAWOOD SAEED	MUHAMMAD SAEED TOOR	2800	1/1/2006	83.184
12	GULNAZ AKHTAR	AKHTAR IQBAL	6555	11/7/2008	80.5657
13	ATIQA SARWAR	MUHAMMAD SARWAR	10060	4/20/2005	78.1327
14	MUHAMMAD USMAN	MUHAMMAD IFITIKHAR	2263	4/12/2007	77.6412
15	TOOBA IRSHAD	IRSHAD AHMAD	11796	5/30/2006	76.0491
16	MARYAM RASHID	IFTIKHAR AHMAD RASHID	4294	6/21/2006	75.9945

17	AMINA RAZZAQ	ABDUL RAZZAQ	4682	2/19/2007	75.6674
18	JAVERIA NISAR	NISAR AHMAD	8413	3/5/2007	75.1254
19	MAHEEN IFTIKHAR	MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR	3830	11/27/2007	74.0686
20	HAFSA GHAFOOR	ABDUL GHAFOOR	12861	3/19/2006	73.9017
21	SEEMAB SHARAFAT	SHARAFAT ALI	11399	2/14/2006	73.4414
22	UMAIR ZULFIQAR	ZULFIQAR ALI	10607	8/8/2007	73.4108
23	ARAIZ HAMEED	ABDUL HAMEED	11683	12/14/2005	73.1923
24	MAMDOOHA ASIF	MUHAMMAD ASIF	12826	1/4/2005	72.9238
25	MUHAMMAD NUMAAN	MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ	14457	1/1/2008	72.78
26	AYESHA SHAKEEL	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL	14722	4/16/2007	72.2955
27	HUZAIFA YOUNAS	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	14557	4/28/2008	71.236
28	AYMAN FATIMA	RASHID MAHMOOD	7366	6/30/2007	66.269
29	MUHAMMAD AHSAN KHAN	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR KHAN	14861	8/10/2006	66.225
30	KAIYNAT IFTIKHAR	IFTIKHAR AHMAD	8145	8/12/2004	65.4921
31	QURAT-UL-AIN	MUSHTAQ AHMED	7591	6/29/2008	65.1238
32	ALISHBA ANWAR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR	14033	2/24/2005	64.1659
33	MUHAMMAD SAQIB	MUHAMMAD MUNIR MUGHAL	13594	1/1/2007	62.734
34	HAFSA FATIMA	TANVEER HUSSAIN	2118	1/23/2006	62.397
35	MUHAMMAD HAROON TAHIR BUTT	TAHIR MUNIR BUTT	4080	3/1/2007	56.1652

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee